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Corporate Nursing  

  
Suzanne Pullins, e-mail: suzanne.pullins@northerntrust.hscni.net, phone: 028 9442 4261 
 
Pamela Craig, e-mail: pamela.craig@northerntrust.hscni.net, phone: 028 7034 6389 
 
Elizabeth Graham, e-mail: elizabeth.graham@northerntrust.hscni.net, phone:028 9442 4651 
 
Tracie Fleming, e-mail: tracie.fleming@northerntrust.hscn.net; phone: 028 9442 6316 
 
Shirley Johnston, e-mail: shirley.johnston@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 2766 1268 
 
Maggie Davison, e-mail: margaret.davison@northerntrust.hscni.net, phone: 028 9442 4049 
 
Naomi Baldwin, e-mail: naomi.baldwin@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 9442 4035 
 
Maria Loughran, e-mail: maria.loughran@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 9442 4651 
 
Julie Foster, e-mail; julie.foster@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 9442 4000 ext 336549 
 
Sharon Russell, e-mail: Sharon.russell@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 9441 4182 
 
Orla Mathews, e-mail: orla.mathews@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 9441 4182 
 
Frances Dundee, e-mail: frances.dunee@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 9441 3360 
 
Mary Donaghy, e-mail: marye.donaghy@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 7032 7032 ext 375562 
 
Karen Jenkins, e-mail: karen.jenkins02@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 9442 4538 
 
Sonya Doherty, e-mail: sonya.doherty@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 2766 1451 
 



   

Caroline Keown, e-mail: caroline.keown@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 9442 4307 
 
Caroline Diamond, e-mail: caroline.diamond@northerntrust.hscni.net; phone: 028 9442 ext 332298 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


